Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

63 POTTAWATOMIE

1112

110
115

171
213
214
217
251

116

168235: GRISSOM, TERRY
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief

ASHER Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $115,332.77
Regular Certified Salaries $94,166.67
Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for $6,587.52
Certified Staff
Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH $849.00
TRS)

Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $5,130.62
Personnel

Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $20.40
Salary Protection - Certified Personnel $75.60
Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $7,092.43
Personnel

TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,410.53

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110

213

214

217

251

115

116

171

Base Salary

Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Salary protect-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

Salary in lieu of Fringe

TRS Offset Credit

Bonus (TR EXEMPT)

$115,333.00
$94,167.00

$5,131.00

$20.00

$76.00

$7,092.00

$6,587.00

$1,411.00

$849.00



