Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

Enc: \$0.00 Warrants: \$115,332.77

63 POTTAWATOMIE ASHER

I112

Regular Certified Salaries	\$94,166.67	168235: GRISSOM, TERRY			\$115,333.00
Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for	\$6,587.52	115 Superintendent/Chief	110	Base Salary	\$94,167.00
Certified Staff		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH	\$849.00	of Charter School			
TRS)		115 Superintendent/Chief	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$5,131.00
Health and Accident Insurance - Certified	\$5,130.62	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
Personnel		of Charter School			
Life Insurance - Certified Personnel	\$20.40	115 Superintendent/Chief	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$20.00
Salary Protection - Certified Personnel	,	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	\$7,092.43	of Charter School			
Personnel		115 Superintendent/Chief	217	Fringe Salary protect-CP	\$76.00
TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$1,410.53	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
			251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$7,092.00
			115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$6,587.00
		•	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,411.00
		•	171	Bonus (TR EXEMPT)	\$849.00
		of Charter School			
	Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Staff Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH TRS) Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel Life Insurance - Certified Personnel Salary Protection - Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Staff Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH \$849.00 TRS) Health and Accident Insurance - Certified \$5,130.62 Personnel Life Insurance - Certified Personnel \$20.40 Salary Protection - Certified Personnel \$75.60 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified \$7,092.43 Personnel	Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Staff Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH TRS) Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel Life Insurance - Certified Personnel Salary Protection - Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel Salary Protection - Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel Salary Protection - Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel Salary Protection - Certified Salary Protection - Certified Personnel Salary Protection - Certified Personnel	Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Staff Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH TRS) Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel Life Insurance - Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel TRS Offset for Certified Staff TRS Offset for Certified Staff Resolution TRS Offset for Certified Staff Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Retirement - District - Retorol Retirement - District - CEO)/Head of Cha	Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits for Certified Staff Bonus for Certified Staff (CONFER WITH TRS) Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel Life Insurance - Certified Personnel Salary Protection - Certified Personnel Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel TRS Offset for Certified Staff \$1,410.53 \$49.00 \$49.00 \$49.00 \$5,130.62 \$6,130.40 \$115 Superintendent/Chief \$5,1410.53 \$5,130.62 \$115 Superintendent/Chief \$5,1410.53 \$1,410.53 \$1